+#HE ik 2§
Senzuru Lunch Set

R EREEHRTS
R ERET R
Bean Curd & Vegetables in Snapper Soup Served with Steamed Rice

G SED ERE T AN HREES
BRSO ERABEEER
Teppanyaki Fried Shirakaba Pork Asparagus Roll Served with Steamed Rice

Bad s (H/8)

BAER (EEEP—K HR/BR)
Choice of Grilled Fish ( Mackerel / Eel ) Served with Steamed Rice

TIAH=DE kL) LALS
SN - SREERLER
Taraba Crab-Leg & Chilled Inaniwa Udon Set

AROLFELEHTS
HRERBEER

Assorted Tempura Served with Steamed Rice

FUET RIEETS
PSR A ER
Grilled Cod Fish with Miso Paste Served with Steamed Rice

BFEELRLRE HOoEETS
BT AERER
Teppanyaki Beef Steak Served with Steamed Rice

Bt 7 YA RERELS
R E LT EARRE R

Grilled Supreme Angus Beef with Teriyaki Sauce Served with Steamed Rice

556 L%
R AL BRI TR

Assorted Sashimi (7 kinds of sashimi) Served on Vinegar Rice Bowl

sHACERRE S EEIRE Yoy R
FE 6 BYIMH) BHERL
Assorted Sushi (6pcs, Seaweed Roll 3pcs) & Udon in Pumpkin Soup

FEHLZS
B LREER

Deluxe Sashimi Set with 7 kinds of Sashimi Served with Steamed Rice

g

198
228
248
258
268

268
288
328

348
368

408

+HL (L 3B - BETIE SR 2 S T 325) 428

THREE (RF 330 BERR - MEWFR > KFEE)

Senzuru Bento (3 kinds of Sashimi, Stewed Abalone, Pan-fried Beef Japanese Style, Tempura)

- *ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10%

TO% Y —EXEEZMEIETCEZTF XTI

SERVICE CHARGE

NETHENRYES, FEANEMABNKRBEE

PLEASE ADVISE OUR STAFF OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES



