千鶴昼午和風定食 Senzuru Lunch Set

	HK\$
魚汁豆腐野菜鍋定食	198
魚湯豆腐野菜鍋定食	130
RM 五 四 共 7 末 明 足 は Bean Curd & Vegetables in Snapper Soup Served with Steamed Rice	
鉄板焼白樺豚肉アスパラガス巻定食	228
鐵板燒白樺豚肉露筍卷定食	
Teppanyaki Fried Shirakaba Pork Asparagus Roll Served with Steamed Rice	
昼焼魚定食(鯖/鰻)	248
燒魚定食 (任選其中一款: 鯖魚/鰻魚)	
Choice of Grilled Fish (Mackerel / Eel) Served with Steamed Rice	
タラバガニの足・冷し稻庭うどん定食	258
鱈場蟹 <mark>腳</mark> ,冷稻庭烏冬定食	
Taraba Crab Leg & Chilled Inaniwa Udon Set	
天ぷら盛合せ定食	268
什錦天婦羅定食	
Assorted Tempura Served with Steamed Rice	
Andrew Market Andrew	000
銀鱈西京焼定食	268
西京燒銀鱈魚定食	
Grilled Cod Fish with Miso Paste Served with Steamed Rice	
鉄板焼米國牛肉あつ焼定食	288
鐵板燒牛肉厚燒定食	
Teppanyaki Beef Steak Served with Steamed Rice	
極上アンガス牛照燒定食	328
極上安格斯牛肉照燒定食	
Grilled Supreme Angus Beef with Teriyaki Sauce Served with Steamed Rice	
ちらし丼	348
雑錦魚生飯(刺身7款)	0.0
Assorted Sashimi (7 kinds of sashimi) Served on Vinegar Rice Bowl	
すし(6コ,恭物3コ)、南瓜汁うどん	368
壽司(6件,卷物3件)、南瓜湯烏冬	
Assorted Sushi (6pcs, Seaweed Roll 3pcs) & Udon in Pumpkin Soup	
特上刺身定食	408
特上刺身定食	
Deluxe Sashimi Set with 7 kinds of Sashimi Served with Steamed Rice	
千鶴弁当(刺身3點、磯煮アワビ、和風牛肉、天ぷら)	428
千鶴便當(刺身3款,磯煮鮑魚,和風炒牛肉,天婦羅)	

*10%サービス料を加算させて頂きます *另加一服務費

Senzuru Bento (3 kinds of Sashimi, Stewed Abalone, Pan-fried Beef Japanese Style, Tempura)

*ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

如閣下對任何食物過敏,請告知我們的服務員 PLEASE ADVISE OUR STAFF OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES